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FACILITY	USE	PERMIT
Aug	12,	2019

THIS	PERMIT	AUTHORIZES	USE	OF	FACILITIES	AS	FOLLOWS

Permit	Holder: AYSO	Region	304

Contact	Name: Scott	Barradas

Contact	Email: barradas.ayso@yahoo.com

Contact	Phone: 8052763174

Event	Name: AYSO

Maximum	Daily	Attendance: 2600

Location:		View	Map Fremont	Academy	of	Environmental	Science	&	Innovative	Design
1130	North	M	Street	Oxnard	CA	93030

Activity: Soccer

Permit	Number:
OT8JNPHLPEHH
Approved	By:
Norma	Herrera
Approved	Date:
08/02/2018
By	using	this	permit	you	agree	to	the	terms	and	conditions	of	Fremont	Academy	of	Environmental
Science	&	Innovative	Design	(view	at	https://www.facilitron.com/terms/faesid93030)	and	Facilitron,	Inc.
(view	at:	https://www.facilitron.com/terms).

https://maps.google.com/?q=1130%20North%20M%20Street%20Oxnard%20CA%2093030
https://www.facilitron.com/terms/faesid93030
https://www.facilitron.com/terms
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Friday	08/24/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	08/25/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	08/31/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	09/01/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	09/07/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	09/08/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
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Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	09/14/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	09/15/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Sunday	09/16/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

7:00AM	-	5:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:00PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

7:00AM	-	5:00PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	09/21/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	09/22/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2



PERMIT	#OT8JNPHLPEHH

You	can	always	log	into	your	Facilitron	account	and	access	your	Dashboard	to	view	details	of	this	booking,	request	changes,	make	payments	and	respond	to	any	messages.

www.facilitron.com	|	800-272-2962

Friday	09/28/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	09/29/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	10/05/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	10/06/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	10/12/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	10/13/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
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Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	10/19/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	10/20/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	10/26/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	10/27/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Sunday	10/28/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2
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Friday	11/02/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	11/03/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Sunday	11/04/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	11/09/2018 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	11/10/2018 Services: Equipment:

Restroom	Use

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Sunday	11/11/2018 Services: Equipment:
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Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	11;

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	1

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Blacktop	/
Basketball	Courts

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Friday	04/19/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	04/20/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	9.5;

8:00AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

Sunday	04/21/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	9.5;

8:00AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

Friday	04/26/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:00PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	04/27/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	9.5;

8:00AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

Sunday	04/28/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	9.5;

8:00AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

Friday	05/03/2019 Services: Equipment:
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Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	2;

4:30PM	-	6:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

Saturday	05/04/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	11;

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2

Sunday	05/05/2019 Services: Equipment:

Custodial	Staff		Hrs:	11;

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	DO	NOT	USE

6:30AM	-	5:30PM	Parking	Lot	2


